BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2023

School District #1
School District #2
School District #3
School District #4

North Big Horn Hospital
South Big Horn Hospital
Rural Health Care District
North Senior Citizens

South Big Horn County Senior Service

Park County Fire Dist #1

Fire District #1 (Lovell)

Fire District #2 (Basin)

Fire District #3 (Manderson)
Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb)
Fire Protection Dist #5

Burlington Cemetery
Byron Cemetery

Cowley Cemetery
Deaver-Frannie Cemetery
Emblem Cemetery
Hyattville Cemetery
Lovell Cemetery

Otto Cemetery

South Central Cemetery

Shoshone Conservation Dist.
SBH Conservation Dist.

Byron Solid Waste Disposal
Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)

Basin Town
Burlington Town
Byron Town
Cowley Town
Deaver Town
Frannie Town
Greybull Town
Lovell Town
Manderson Town

Total Local Value
State Assessed-Minerals
State Assessed-Other

Big Horn County Total Valutaion

80,555,930
67,113,075
106,104,602
49,722,747

190,517,887
111,337,668
106,264,985
190,517,887
111,337,668

500,087
149,795,517
19,904,171
13,301,796
19,741,794
9,422,745

11,297,089
86,241,094
24,587,640
11,531,009
3,952,758
7,635,875
68,345,123
5,719,630
27,040,641

187,751,090
115,026,306

84,712,949
218,013,026

11,225,409
2,551,155
3,460,977
7,630,720
1,473,818

634,446
14,071,847
17,699,577

882,574

151,868,761
123,345,856
28,281,737

303,496,354






