## **BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2023**

School District #1 School District #2 School District #3 School District #4	80,555,930 67,113,075 106,104,602 49,722,747
North Big Horn Hospital South Big Horn Hospital Rural Health Care District North Senior Citizens South Big Horn County Senior Service	190,517,887 111,337,668 106,264,985 190,517,887 111,337,668
Park County Fire Dist #1 Fire District #1 (Lovell) Fire District #2 (Basin) Fire District #3 (Manderson) Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb) Fire Protection Dist #5	500,087 149,795,517 19,904,171 13,301,796 19,741,794 9,422,745
Burlington Cemetery Byron Cemetery Cowley Cemetery Deaver-Frannie Cemetery Emblem Cemetery Hyattville Cemetery Lovell Cemetery Otto Cemetery South Central Cemetery	11,297,089 86,241,094 24,587,640 11,531,009 3,952,758 7,635,875 68,345,123 5,719,630 27,040,641
Shoshone Conservation Dist. SBH Conservation Dist.	187,751,090 115,026,306
Byron Solid Waste Disposal Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)	84,712,949 218,013,026
Basin Town Burlington Town Byron Town Cowley Town Deaver Town Frannie Town Greybull Town Lovell Town Manderson Town	11,225,409 2,551,155 3,460,977 7,630,720 1,473,818 634,446 14,071,847 17,599,577 882,574
Total Local Value State Assessed-Minerals State Assessed-Other	151,868,761 123,345,856 28,281,737
Big Horn County Total Valutaion	303,496,354